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By Average (min. 1,200)

		 School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 10,746	 290,156	 27
	 2.		 Mississippi State	 8,399	 193,192	 23
	 3.		 Arkansas	 7,827	 156,541	 20
	 4.		 South Carolina	 7,504	 195,125	 26
	 5.		 Ole Miss	 7,436	 156,175	 21
	 6.		 Texas	 5,471	 109,421	 20
	 7.		 Florida State	 5,414	 102,872	 19
	 8.		 Clemson	 4,629	 92,588	 20
	 9.		 Texas A&M	 4,281	 98,474	 23
	10.		 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,741	 82,309	 22
11.		 Alabama	 3,711	 85,360	 23
	12.		 Virginia	 3,350	 73,717	 22
	13.		 Florida	 3,343	 70,207	 21
14.		 TCU	 3,297	 59,360	 18
	15.		 Auburn	 3,191	 70,210	 22
	16.		 Hawaii	 3,152	 85,118	 27
	17.		 Kansas State	 2,910	 37,833	 13
	18.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,848	 62,668	 22
	19.		 Southern Miss	 2,838	 42,580	 15
20.	 Arizona State	 2,790	 58,606	 21
21.	 Wichita State	 2,668	 37,355	 14
	22.	 Vanderbilt	 2,662	 69,234	 26
	23.		 Nebraska	 2,657	 39,866	 15
	24.		 Baylor	 2,611	 49,625	 19
	25.		 Oregon State	 2,608	 36,525	 14
	26.	 Texas Tech	 2,499	 57,485	 23
27.	 East Carolina	 2,431	 41,339	 17
28.	 Arizona	 2,415	 70,048	 29
	29.		 Indiana	 2,378	 23,787	 10
	30.		 Creighton	 2,298	 36,769	 16
	31.		 Rice	 2,262	 42,994	 19
32.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,131	 36,241	 17
33.	 Georgia	 2,091	 52,282	 25
34.	 Tennessee	 2,022	 38,425	 19
	35.		 Tulane	 1,956	 33,264	 17
	36.		 Kentucky	 1,930	 38,616	 20
	37.	 Texas State	 1,563	 29,710	 19
	38.		 Oregon	 1,519	 27,342	 18
39.	 UCF	 1,507	 34,671	 23
40.	 Stanford	 1,492	 20,890	 14
	41.		 Long Beach State	 1,449	 21,745	 15
	42.		 Fresno State	 1,411	 28,229	 20
43.	 Georgia Tech	 1,408	 38,017	 27
	44.	 Houston	 1,402	 33,655	 24
45.	 UNC Wilmington	 1,401	 26,624	 19
46.	 NC State	 1,365	 23,208	 17
	47.		 North Carolina	 1,333	 32,006	 24
	48.		 Georgia Southern	 1,321	 30,394	 23
	49.		 Louisville	 1,306	 32,651	 25
	50.	 South Alabama	 1,259	 21,411	 17
	51.		 Cal Poly	 1,214	 26,708	 22

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 10,746	 290,156	 27
	 2.		 South Carolina	 7,504	 195,125	 26
	 3.		 Mississippi State	 8,399	 193,192	 23
	 4.		 Arkansas	 7,827	 156,541	 20
	 5.		 Ole Miss	 7,436	 156,175	 21
	 6.		 Texas	 5,471	 109,421	 20
	 7.		 Florida State	 5,414	 102,872	 19
	 8.		 Texas A&M	 4,281	 98,474	 23
	 9.		 Clemson	 4,629	 92,588	 20
10.		 Alabama	 3,711	 85,360	 23
	11.		 Hawaii	 3,152	 85,118	 27
	12.		 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,741	 82,309	 22
	13.		 Virginia	 3,350	 73,717	 22
	14.		 Auburn	 3,191	 70,210	 22
	15.		 Florida	 3,343	 70,207	 21
16.	 Arizona	 2,415	 70,048	 29
	17.	 Vanderbilt	 2,662	 69,234	 26
	18.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,848	 62,668	 22
19.		 TCU	 3,297	 59,360	 18
20.	 Arizona State	 2,790	 58,606	 21
	21.	 Texas Tech	 2,499	 57,485	 23
22.	 Georgia	 2,091	 52,282	 25
	23.		 Baylor	 2,611	 49,625	 19
24.		 Rice	 2,262	 42,994	 19
	25.		 Southern Miss	 2,838	 42,580	 15
26.	 East Carolina	 2,431	 41,339	 17
	27.		 Nebraska	 2,657	 39,866	 15
	28.		 Kentucky	 1,930	 38,616	 20
29.	 Tennessee	 2,022	 38,425	 19
30.	 Georgia Tech	 1,408	 38,017	 27
	31.		 Kansas State	 2,910	 37,833	 13
32.	 Wichita State	 2,668	 37,355	 14
	33.		 Creighton	 2,298	 36,769	 16
	34.		 Oregon State	 2,608	 36,525	 14
35.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,131	 36,241	 17
36.	 UCF	 1,507	 34,671	 23
	37.	 Houston	 1,402	 33,655	 24
	38.		 Tulane	 1,956	 33,264	 17
	39.		 Louisville	 1,306	 32,651	 25
	40.		 North Carolina	 1,333	 32,006	 24
	41.		 Georgia Southern	 1,321	 30,394	 23
	42.	 Texas State	 1,563	 29,710	 19
	43.		 Fresno State	 1,411	 28,229	 20
	44.		 Oregon	 1,519	 27,342	 18
	45.		 Cal Poly	 1,214	 26,708	 22
46.	 UNC Wilmington	 1,401	 26,624	 19


